Jun 26 2024 (15:30) India Rail Info

Nagpur - Shahdol Express/11201 - Exp - CR
NIR/Nainpur Junction to JBP/Jabalpur
3h 20m - 120 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 NGP  |Nagpur Junction 08:00 0 |1 0 69 (309 [CR

2 |SASR |Sausar 09:08 09:10 2m |0 |1 79 |46 [362 |SECR
3 CWA |Chhindwara Junction 10:45 11:05 20m 1 151 |76 SECR
4 |SEY  |Seoni 11:56 11:58 2m [0 |1 215 |41 |615 |SECR
5 KLZ Keolari 13:14 13:16 2m |0 |1 268 |99 SECR
6 |NIR |Nainpur Junction 13:30 13:50 20m 1 291 |39 SECR
7 |JBP  |Jabalpur 17:10 17:15 5m 1 411 |56 |411 |WCR
8 KTES  |Katni South 18:50 18:55 5m |2 |1 500 |5 395 |WCR
9 UMR |Umaria 20:18 20:20 2m |0 |1 558 |78 |468 |SECR
10 [BRS  |Birsinghpur 20:43 20:44 m 1 588 [30 |464 |SECR
11 |SDL Shahdol 22:00 0 | 625 |- 467 |SECR

Jun 26 2024 (15:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




